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 Women 50-59

 Championship

 1. Round  2. Round  3. Round  4. Round  5. Round  Semifinal

 2172  Pedersen, Susanne  DEN

 Bye

 Bye

 2216  Kerwart, Marianne  GER

 2241  Titgens, Trudi  GER

 Bye

 Bye

 2290  Smits, Annemieke  NED

 2234  Ruthenbeck, Korne...  GER

 Bye

 2267  Bromboszcz, Barb...  POL

 2177  Eckersley, Carol  ENG

 2264  Doverby, Eva  NOR

 Bye

 Bye

 2167  Klisova, Alena  CZE

 2219  Kretschmer, Ute  GER

 Bye

 Bye

 2280  Demirova, Natascha  SVK

 2155  Weiss, Waltraud  AUT

 Bye

 Bye

 2285  BAYKAL, SERPIL  TUR

 2249  Vass, Maria  HUN

 Bye

 Bye

 2181  King, Sheila  ENG

 2215  Kamleitner, Barbara  GER

 Bye

 Bye

 2269  Andreeva, Larisa  RUS

 2172  S. Pedersen

 2216  M. Kerwart

 2241  T. Titgens

 2290  A. Smits

 2234  K. Ruthenbeck

 2177  C. Eckersley

 -4   10   8   8  

 2264  E. Doverby

 2167  A. Klisova

 2219  U. Kretschmer

 2280  N. Demirova

 2155  W. Weiss

 2285  S. BAYKAL

 2249  M. Vass

 2181  S. King

 2215  B. Kamleitner

 2269  L. Andreeva

 2172  S. Pedersen

  4   7   3  

 2241  T. Titgens

  3  -4   6  -4   8  

 2234  K. Ruthenbeck

 -7   4   9   5  

 2167  A. Klisova

  5   2   4  

 2280  N. Demirova

  4   5   11  

 2285  S. BAYKAL

  7   7  -11   4  

 2181  S. King

  5  -12   8   7  

 2269  L. Andreeva

  3   6   1  

 2172  S. Pedersen

  9   6   5  

 2167  A. Klisova

 -10   11   11  -3   9  

 2280  N. Demirova

  8   7   9  

 2269  L. Andreeva

  7   5  -9   6  

 2172  S. Pedersen

  13   5   9  

 2269  L. Andreeva

 W/O

 2269  L. Andreeva

 -8   9  -4   8   8  
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 2257  Gaga, Baiba  LAT

 Bye

 Bye

 2205  Dietterle, Lilija  GER

 2156  Boulard, Bernadette  BEL

 2164  Bartosova, Hana  CZE

 Bye

 2227  Ohrmann-Mangels,...  GER

 2232  Reichel, Ulla  GER

 Bye

 Bye

 2268  Ruminska, Grazyna  POL

 2188  Wicks, Christine  ENG

 Bye

 Bye

 2247  Zippel, Monika  GER

 2273  Matienko, Olga  RUS

 Bye

 Bye

 2187  Shields, Helen  ENG

 2192  Mestre Ors, Carme  ESP

 Bye

 Bye

 2239  Steidl, Johanna  GER

 2251  Devaney, Teresa  IRE

 Bye

 2193  Barillon, Irma  FRA

 2284  BASUT, MEHLIKA  TUR

 2282  Linde, Lena  SWE

 Bye

 Bye

 2217  Kneip, Monika  GER

 2257  B. Gaga

 2205  L. Dietterle

 2164  H. Bartosova

 -10  -7   8   2   8  

 2227  I. Ohrmann-M...

 2232  U. Reichel

 2268  G. Ruminska

 2188  C. Wicks

 2247  M. Zippel

 2273  O. Matienko

 2187  H. Shields

 2192  C. Mestre Ors

 2239  J. Steidl

 2251  T. Devaney

 2284  M. BASUT

 -6   7  -4   11   10  

 2282  L. Linde

 2217  M. Kneip

 2205  L. Dietterle

  6   7   5  

 2227  I. Ohrmann-M...

 -7   10   5   7  

 2268  G. Ruminska

  4   10   7  

 2247  M. Zippel

  7  -7   4   10  

 2273  O. Matienko

  6   6  -10   4  

 2192  C. Mestre Ors

 -4   11  -11   8   11  

 2251  T. Devaney

  8   6   8  

 2217  M. Kneip

  1   3   3  

 2205  L. Dietterle

 -12  -9   6   8   5  

 2247  M. Zippel

  9   4   3  

 2273  O. Matienko

 -8   9   7   5  

 2217  M. Kneip

  5  -9   9   4  

 2205  L. Dietterle

  7  -9   9   10  

 2217  M. Kneip

  3   10   2  

 2217  M. Kneip

  10   4   3  
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 2233  Runge, Freia  GER

 Bye

 Bye

 2256  Eriksone, Vera  LAT

 2168  Matouskova, Stani...  CZE

 Bye

 Bye

 2274  Petrova, Elena  RUS

 2229  Pelikan, Heike  GER

 Bye

 Bye

 2185  Pearce, Diane  ENG

 2289  Sokolova, Elena  RUS

 2283  ALTINISIK, NILGUN  TUR

 Bye

 2248  Perhoc, Vesna  HRV

 2200  Arndt, Ingrid  GER

 Bye

 Bye

 2178  Gillam, Jennifer  ENG

 2235  Schmitz, Elisabeth  GER

 2291  SIEWERT, Halina  POL

 Bye

 2281  Gilayova, Jana  SVK

 2158  Husin, Elisabeth Ira  BEL

 Bye

 Bye

 2208  Falkowski, Annem...  GER

 2209  Geist, Christa  GER

 Bye

 Bye

 2278  Zvereva, Galina  RUS

 2233  F. Runge

 2256  V. Eriksone

 2168  S. Matouskova

 2274  E. Petrova

 2229  H. Pelikan

 2185  D. Pearce

 2283  N. ALTINISIK

  8  -11   7  -7   6  

 2248  V. Perhoc

 2200  I. Arndt

 2178  J. Gillam

 2291  H. SIEWERT

  5   6   5  

 2281  J. Gilayova

 2158  E. Husin

 2208  A. Falkowski

 2209  C. Geist

 2278  G. Zvereva

 2233  F. Runge

  6   4   10  

 2168  S. Matouskova

  6   8   4  

 2185  D. Pearce

  5   5   7  

 2283  N. ALTINISIK

 -9   2   12   7  

 2200  I. Arndt

  9   3   6  

 2291  H. SIEWERT

  11  -7  -4   10   9  

 2158  E. Husin

  8   5   8  

 2278  G. Zvereva

  4  -5   8   7  

 2168  S. Matouskova

  9  -7   5   8  

 2283  N. ALTINISIK

  10  -7   8  -8   7  

 2200  I. Arndt

  9   4   3  

 2158  E. Husin

  8   7   5  

 2283  N. ALTINISIK

 -8   4  -4   7   8  

 2158  E. Husin

  4  -7   3   9  

 2158  E. Husin

  5  -13   6   4  
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 2213  Hußmann, Monika  GER

 Bye

 Bye

 2170  Nova, Vera  CZE

 2228  Paetzold, Evi  GER

 Bye

 Bye

 2163  Wantier, Maggy  BEL

 2214  Ilskens, Margita  GER

 Bye

 2176  Burgess, Suzanne  ENG

 2270  Baybulatova, Nade...  RUS

 2225  Müller, Ingrid  GER

 Bye

 Bye

 2263  van Veen, Juliet  NED

 2204  Borchardt, Heike  GER

 Bye

 Bye

 2179  Harrison, Jennifer  ENG

 2126  Nikiforo, Galina  RUS

 Bye

 Bye

 2244  Wunderlich, Anke  GER

 2153  Reithofer, Elfriede  AUT

 Bye

 Bye

 2199  Arens, Karin  GER

 2165  Blatna, Alena  CZE

 Bye

 Bye

 2173  Ramberg, Annie V...  DEN

 2213  M. Hußmann

 2170  V. Nova

 2228  E. Paetzold

 2163  M. Wantier

 2214  M. Ilskens

 2176  S. Burgess

  9  -4   8   9  

 2225  I. Müller

 2263  J. van Veen

 2204  H. Borchardt

 2179  J. Harrison

 2126  G. Nikiforo

 2244  A. Wunderlich

 2153  E. Reithofer

 2199  K. Arens

 2165  A. Blatna

 2173  A. Ramberg

 2170  V. Nova

  7   7  -5   9  

 2228  E. Paetzold

  8   7   5  

 2176  S. Burgess

 -3   4   12  -6   9  

 2263  J. van Veen

 -6   6   10   7  

 2204  H. Borchardt

  6   9  -9   6  

 2126  G. Nikiforo

  7   7   10  

 2199  K. Arens

  12  -8   5   8  

 2173  A. Ramberg

 -8   5   10   7  

 2228  E. Paetzold

 -5  -11   8   8   11  

 2263  J. van Veen

  5   1   4  

 2204  H. Borchardt

  4   5   8  

 2173  A. Ramberg

  3  -9   5   6  

 2263  J. van Veen

  5   5   3  

 2173  A. Ramberg

  6   6  -10  -6   15  

 2173  A. Ramberg

  8   10   8  
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 2269  Andreeva, Larisa  RUS

 2217  Kneip, Monika  GER

 2158  Husin, Elisabeth Ira  BEL

 2173  Ramberg, Annie V...  DEN

 2269  L. Andreeva

 -10   5   2  -5   5  

 2173  A. Ramberg

  4   8   9  

 2173  A. Ramberg

  6   6   10  


